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R | REME| B & #
100 81.8
99 81.3 1 3
98 80.8 4 1
97 80.3 5 3
96 79.8 8 9
95 79.3 17 12
94 78.8 29 9
93 78.3 38 20
92 77.9 58 27
91 17.4 85 24
90 76.9 109 38
89 76. 4 147 39
88 75.9 186 45
87 75. 4 231 47
86 74.9 278 59
85 74 .4 337 53
84 74.0 390 12
83 73.5 462 98
82 73.0 560 85
81 72.5 645 101
80 72.0 746 105
79 71.5 851 93
78 71.0 944 107
17 70.5 1051 127
76 70.0 1178 144
75 69.6 1322 120
74 69.1 1442 146
73 68.6 1588 148
72 68.1 1736 172
71 67.6 1908 141
70 67.1 2049 174
69 66.6 2223 177
68 66. 1 2400 145
67 65.7 2545 160
66 65.2 2705 161
65 64.7 2866 181
64 64.2 3047 216
63 63.7 3263 179
62 63.2 3442 200
61 62.7 3642 204
60 62.2 3846 217
59 61.8 4063 226
58 61.3 4289 221
57 60.38 4510 220
56 60.3 4730 232
55 59.8 4962 240
54 59.3 5202 233
53 58.8 5435 261
52 58.3 5696 218
51 57.9 5914 242

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 57. 4 6156 2566
49 56.9 6412 279
48 56. 4 6691 274
47 55.9 6965 273
46 55. 4 7238 290
45 54.9 7528 311
44 54.4 7839 295
43 54.0 8134 324
42 53.5 8458 319
41 53.0 87717 317
40 52.5 9094 318
39 52.0 9412 377
38 51.5 9789 331
37 51.0 10120 368
36 50.5 10488 409
35 50.0 10897 432
34 49. 6 11329 412
33 49 .1 11741 454
32 48. 6 12195 472
31 48 .1 12667 497
30 47.6 13164 490
29 47.1 13654 547
28 46. 6 14201 534
27 46. 1 14735 540
26 45. 7 16275 597
25 45. 2 15872 585
24 44.17 16457 615
23 44.2 17072 642
22 43.17 17714 647
21 43.2 18361 663
20 42.17 19024 624
19 42.2 196438 741
18 41.8 20389 702
17 41.3 21091 683
16 40. 8 21774 681
15 40.3 22455 641
14 39.8 23096 675
13 39.3 23771 600
12 38.8 24371 627
11 38.3 24898 472
10 37.9 25370 360

9 37. 4 25730 3217
8 36.9 26057 251
7 36. 4 26308 2117
6 35.9 26525 166
5 35. 4 26691 116
4 34.9 26807 91
3 34. 4 26898 40
2 34.0 26938 39
1 33.5 269717 13
0 33.0 26990 27

R | REME| B & #
100 85.9 1 2
99 85. 4 3 1
98 84.9 4 5
97 84.4
96 83.8 9 9
95 83.3
94 82.8 18 24
93 82.3
92 81.7 42 26
91 81.2 68 2
90 80.7 70 39
89 80.2 109 2
88 79.6 111 51
87 79.1 162 3
86 78.6 165 71
85 78.1 236 6
84 77.5 242 93
83 77.0 335 8
82 76.5 343 126
81 75.9 469 15
80 75. 4 484 181
79 74.9 665 14
78 74.4 679 170
117 73.8 849 9
76 73.3 858 212
75 72.8 1070 17
74 72.3 1087 234
73 71.17 1321 25
712 71.2 1346 263
71 70.7 1609 35
70 70.2 1644 331
69 69.6 1975 41
68 69.1 2016 356
67 68.6 2372 31
66 68.1 2403 372
65 67.5 2775 43
64 67.0 2818 380
63 66.5 31908 37
62 65.9 32356 439
61 65. 4 3674 41
60 64.9 37156 462
59 64.4 4177 50
58 63.8 4227 500
57 63.3 4727 49
56 62.8 4776 550
55 62.3 5326 38
54 61.7 5364 586
53 61.2 5950 40
52 60.7 5990 597
51 60.2 6587 52

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 59.6 6639 660
49 59.1 7299 62
48 58.6 7361 703
47 58.1 8064 b5
46 57.5 8119 788
45 57.0 8907 49
44 56.5 8956 836
43 55.9 9792 63
42 55. 4 9855 8569
41 54.9 10714 74
40 54.4 10788 939
39 53.8 11727 b5
38 53.3 11782 1007
37 52.8 12789 70
36 52.3 12859 1036
35 51.7 13895 74
34 51.2 13969 1180
33 50.7 15149 17
32 50.2 15226 1267
31 49. 6 16493 87
30 49 .1 16580 1364
29 48.6 17944 87
28 48 .1 18031 14356
27 47.5 19466 106
26 47.0 195672 1617
25 46.5 21189 97
24 45.9 21286 1686
23 45. 4 22972 102
22 44.9 23074 1802
21 44. 4 24876 89
20 43 .8 24965 1871
19 43.3 26836 110
18 42. 8 26946 1867
17 42.3 28813 109
16 41.7 28922 1930
15 41.2 30852 88
14 40.7 30940 18456
13 40. 2 32785 68
12 39.6 32853 1692
11 39. 1 34545 59
10 38.6 34604 1465
9 38. 1 36069 46
8 37.56 36115 1099

7 37.0 37214 24
6 36.5 37238 7617
5 35.9 38005 9
4 35. 4 38014 373
3 34.9 38387 6
2 34. 4 38393 136
1 33.8

0 33.3 38529 33




R | REME| B & #
100 91.5
99 90.8
98 90.1
97 89.4
96 88.7
95 88.0 1 1
94 87.3
93 86.6
92 85.9
91 85.2
90 84.5
89 83.8 2 1
88 83.1 3 2
87 82. 4 5 1
86 81.7 6 1
85 81.0 7 2
84 80.3 9 3
83 79.6 12 6
82 78.9 18 8
81 78.2 26 9
80 177.5 35 11
79 76.8 46 15
78 76. 1 61 17
17 75. 4 78 16
76 74.6 94 21
75 73.9 115 24
74 73.2 139 28
73 72.5 167 27
72 71.8 194 31
71 71.1 225 31
70 70. 4 256 37
69 69.7 293 45
68 69.0 338 43
67 68.3 381 50
66 67.6 431 52
65 66.9 483 62
64 66.2 545 56
63 65.5 601 75
62 64.8 676 81
61 64.1 7517 91
60 63.4 848 91
59 62.7 939 116
58 62.0 10565 114
57 61.3 1169 122
56 60.6 1291 129
55 59.9 1420 153
54 59.2 15673 168
53 58.5 1741 163
52 57.17 1904 161
51 57.0 2065 189

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 56.3 2254 205
49 55. 6 2459 201
48 54.9 2660 225
47 54.2 2885 240
46 53.5 3125 2438
45 52.8 3373 275
44 52.1 3648 246
43 51.4 38904 2567
42 50.7 4151 272
41 50.0 4423 267
40 49.3 4690 249
39 48. 6 4939 2563
38 47.9 5192 290
37 47.2 5482 294
36 46.5 5776 273
35 45. 8 6049 250
34 45 .1 6299 240
33 44. 4 6539 244
32 43.17 6783 243
31 43.0 7026 220
30 42.3 1246 210
29 41.5 7456 162
28 40.8 7618 202
27 40. 1 7820 154
26 39. 4 7974 181
25 38.7 81565 157
24 38.0 8312 134
23 37.3 8446 107
22 36. 6 85653 108
21 35.9 8661 94
20 35.2 875656 83
19 34.5 8838 78
18 33.8 8916 69
17 33.1 8985 70
16 32. 4 9055 43
15 31.7 9098 b5
14 31.0 91563 36
13 30.3 9189 41
12 29.6 9230 30
11 28.9 9260 37
10 28.2 9297 31

9 27.5 9328 20
8 26.8 9348 7
7 26. 1 93565 7
6 25. 4 9362 10
5 24.6 9372 3
4 23.9 9375 8
3 23.2 9383 8
2 22.5 9391 3
1 21.8 9394 3
0 21.1 9397 8

R | REE g 8
100 100.7

99| 100.0

98 99.3

97 98.6

96 97.8

95 97. 1

94 96. 4 1 1
93 95. 7 2 1
92 94.9

91 94.2

90 93.5

89 92.8

88 92.0 3 1
87 91.3

86 90.6

85 89.9

84 89. 1 4 1
83 88. 4 5 1
82 87.7 6 1
81 87.0 7 5
80 86.2 12 3
79 85.5 15 1
78 84.8 16 4
77 84.1 20 2
76 83.3 22 5
75 82.6 27 4
74 81.9 31 4
73 81.2 35 4
72 80.4 39 2
71 79.7 41 1
70 79.0 42 2
69 78.3 44 8
68 77.5 52 4
67 76.8 56 5
66 761 61 2
65 75. 4 63 3
64 74.6 66 8
63 73.9 74 13
62 73.2 87 11
61 72.5 98 9
60 71.7 107 9
59 71.0 116 9
58 70.3 125 6
57 69.6 131 9
56 68.8 140 13
55 68. 1 153 5
54 67. 4 158 14
53 66.7 172 11
52 65.9 183 19
51 65.2 202 17

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 64.5 219 13
49 63.8 232 15
48 63.0 2417 20
47 62.3 267 20
46 61.6 287 27
45 60.9 314 23
44 60. 1 337 32
43 59. 4 369 29
42 58.7 398 29
41 58.0 4217 28
40 57.2 455 30
39 56.5 485 38
38 55.8 523 49
37 55. 1 572 b4
36 54.3 626 57
35 53. 6 683 b4
34 52.9 7317 60
33 52.2 797 69
32 51.4 866 17
31 50.7 943 86
30 50.0 1029 70
29 49 .3 1099 80
28 48. 6 1179 74
217 47.8 12563 84
26 47 .1 1337 93
25 46. 4 1430 1156
24 45. 7 1545 90
23 44.9 1635 111
22 44.2 1746 71
21 43.5 1817 96
20 42.8 1913 75
19 42.0 1988 92
18 41.3 2080 62
17 40.6 2142 62
16 39.9 2204 55
15 39.1 2259 64
14 38. 4 2323 35
13 37.17 2358 39
12 37.0 2397 21
11 36.2 2424 29
10 35.5 2453 20

9 34.8 2473 9
8 34.1 2482 19
7 33.3 2501 10
6 32.6 2511 7
5 31.9 2518 4
4 31.2 2522 3
3 30. 4 2525 1
2 29.17 2526 3
1 29.0

0 28.3 2529 2
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R | REE g 8
100 97 .1
99 96. 4
98 95. 6
97 94.9
96 941 1 1
95 93. 4
94 92. 6 2 2
93 91.9 4 1
92 91 .1 5 2
91 90. 4 7 4
90 89.6 11 2
89 88.9 13 3
88 88. 1 16 4
87 87. 4 20 7
86 86. 6 27 10
85 85.9 37 4
84 85. 1 41 4
83 84.4 45 7
82 83.6 52 5
81 82.9 57 16
80 82. 1 73 18
79 81.4 91 14
78 80.6 105 12
77 79.8 117 11
76 791 128 29
75 78.3 157 18
74 77.6 175 18
73 76.8 193 27
72 76. 1 220 40
71 75.3 260 37
70 74.6 297 28
69 73.8 325 54
68 731 379 44
67 72.3 423 53
66 71.6 476 63
65 70.8 539 60
64 70. 1 599 61
63 69.3 660 66
62 68.6 726 76
61 67.8 802 87
60 67.1 889 97
59 66.3 986 100
58 65.6 1086 88
57 64.8 1174 118
56 64.1 1292 138
55 63.3 1430 151
54 62.6 1581 165
53 61.8 1746 157
52 61.1 1903 189
51 60.3 2092 188

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 59.5 2280 233
49 58.8 2513 221
48 58.0 2734 265
47 57.3 2999 282
46 56.5 3281 321
45 55.8 3602 344
44 55.0 3946 3563
43 54.3 4299 391
42 53.5 4690 392
41 52.8 5082 417
40 52.0 5499 442
39 51.3 5941 465
38 50.5 6406 484
37 49.8 6890 509
36 49.0 7399 464
35 48.3 7863 472
34 47.5 83356 539
33 46. 8 8874 492
32 46.0 9366 502
31 45.3 9868 517
30 44.5 10385 506
29 43.8 10891 431
28 43.0 11322 459
27 42.3 11781 423
26 41.5 12204 396
25 40. 8 12600 405
24 40.0 13006 336
23 39.2 13341 308
22 38.5 13649 299
21 37.17 139438 230
20 37.0 14178 178
19 36.2 14356 172
18 35.5 14528 166
17 34.7 14694 139
16 34.0 14833 104
15 33.2 14937 93
14 32.5 15030 65
13 31.7 15095 60
12 31.0 151565 b5
11 30.2 15210 42
10 29.56 162562 22

9 28.17 156274 19
8 28.0 156293 18
7 27.2 16311 16
6 26.5 16327 7
5 25.17 15334 6
4 25.0 15340 6
3 24.2 15346 3
2 23.5 15349 2
1 22.17

0 22.0 1563561 14




